REAL ESTATE BROKERS of Alaska

AFFILIATED BUSINESS DISCLOSURE STATEMENT DISCLOSURE OF POSSIBLE CONFLICT OF INTEREST

Thank you for choosing Real Estate Brokers of Alaska. Owned by E. Roy Briley Jr. with Arthur Clark as the Broker.

Mortgage Brokers of Alaska | (907)343-8898 Allstate Insurance Co. | (907)297-2900 Roy Briley Association Management | (907)343-2911 Roy Briley Property Managers | (907)343-8944 Roy Briley Property Services | (907)343-8944

In order to help our customers obtain their dream homes more easily, Roy Briley Companies has started Mortgage Brokers of Alaska to help you with all of your financial needs.

In order to streamline real estate transactions, Roy Briley Insurance Agency has partnered with Allstate Insurance Co. as an exclusive agency. This service allows us to provide home, auto, business, RV, ATV, mortgage life insurance and an array of other services for our clients.

Roy Briley Property Managers (or RBPM) specializes encompasses two departments, specializing in Homeowner's Associations, Condominium Associations and Professional Property Management.

Roy Briley Property Services (or RBPS) performs the maintenance and physical upkeep of the properties RBPM manages.

You are NOT required to use ANY of Roy Briley's Companies as a condition for purchase, sale, or refinance of the subject property. THERE ARE FREQUENTLY OTHER SERVICE PROVIDERS AVAILABLE WITH SIMILAR SERVICES. YOU ARE FREE TO SHOP AROUND TO DETERMINE THAT YOU ARE RECEIVING THE BEST SERVICES AND THE BEST RATE FOR THESE SERVICES.

Buyer:	Date:
Buyer:	Date:
Seller:	Date:
Seller:	Date:

A Family Owned Company

1577 C. Street, Suite 101 Anchorage, Alaska 99501

Phone: 907.297.2922 Fax: 907.297.2909